assessment _id

MIDAL-494902200
MIDAL-494907000
MIDAL-494911000
MIDAL-495010500
MIDAL-495011850
MIDAL-495013900
MIDAL-495014400
MIDAL-495015400
MIDAL-495015400
MIDAL-495016050
MIDAL-495016500
MIDAL-495018000
MIDAL-495018800
MIDAL-495018920
MIDAL-495018960
MIDAL-505000050
MIDAL-505006600
MIDAL-505007450
MIDAL-505010350
MIDAL-505018000

sale_id

1524436
1553416
1550156
2229708
2221924
1527343
2158584
1514720
2210431
1564843
1571369
1537789
1535470
1542635
1574114
1558803
1539874
1542200
2224740
1035630

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

1.99
0.87
1.35
1.25
0.99
1.17
0.73
1.15
1.40
0.74
0.89
1.00
0.78
0.99
1.01
0.89
0.68
1.01
1.11
0.91



